VERALTO CORP.

VERALTO CORP.

ISIN:  US92338C1036

Overview

2024/08/21 20:32:22

Price
109.84 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.40% (0.44)

US92338C1036
VLTO

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

24,296 EUR
S&P 500

109.82 USD (200)
109.86 USD (100)
110.00 USD
110.14 USD
109.34 USD
109.40 USD
109.693294 USD
523,404
57,409,573.67
11,529

200
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/07/29 ]
2024/07/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US92338C1036&ID_NOTATION=435460791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92338C1036&ID_NOTATION=435460791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40ff863179fa59413cfdb3d1bdb121c52ae83ff76c17c658612162b2c9365380&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de4be1fbffdb277e4&time=1724352444&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1871208c50eab6318ca7dbf4a48ca3e4f197dc8e7465b851d7b4fb209beb1323&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ae8e39ed62d83afa&time=1724352444&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d77a014ca185b089a1cf567001ece7917b99a6e2860bae79b528e3854927f8d&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=972f47417209fdd20&time=1724352444&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6300f3fccd2bbb26b3473bb756375dca73f41de18296cf27adc82fb1e00b92c3&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8646f823722bd2756&time=1724352444&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bfbf6d961070b2995fcbfc1b775171f41472e38a4b13bfa5353dc2bb84731f2&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e5e8bf541258e0b9c&time=1724352444&tool=RSC

VERALTO CORP.

Details

2024/08/21 20:32:22

Price
109.84 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.40% (0.44)

ISIN US92338C1036
Symbol VLTO
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24,296 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 109.82 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 109.86 USD (100)
Open 110.00 USD
High 110.14 USD
Low 109.34 USD
Close (prev. day) 109.40 USD
VWAP 109.693294 USD
Volume (pcs) 523,404
Trading volume 57,409,573.67
Number of trades 11,529
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.55% - -
Perf (abs.) +23.63 - -
Beta 0.63 0.97 049
Volatility 19.27 - -

ERSTE

Group

Sy
110.00 _
B 'ul_l.
JIJ
. |
| [}
100.00 AL i
I"""II |II|"I
*,,J:ﬁlﬂl I'-..f“JI
'{
-\.II
90.00 L
q'\'ﬂ; Ilr’. Illﬂ"ll
II

f i

|L"II f
80.00 i yo

II 'l,_‘l IJI I| (\‘ |I |F."| II
(W J
||h||,|| P ‘
||“|'I i |L|'
70,00 | Vi
W
11.2023 01.2024 03.2024 05.2024 07.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange
El
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/

Time

19:40

19:54

20:32

08:00

15:29

Price

98.33 EUR

98.24 EUR

109.84 USD

98.10 EUR

97.52 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.06

0.00

57.41

0.00

0.00

109.04 USD (957,126
103.38 USD (1,344,104
97.87 USD (1,591,005
-USD (-

109.90 USD (2024/08/20
73.91 USD (2024/01/16

—_— = T — = = D

- USD (-
- USD (-
Number of
trades
22
6
11,529
1
4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=435460791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435631697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435631699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435631700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=430052985

VERALTO CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

08:12 98.04 EUR 0.00

08:13 97.36 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436525824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435947855

VERALTO CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
VERALTO CORP.

225 Wyman Street, Suite 250 - 02451
Waltham

Telefon: +1-781-755-3655
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Linda Filler

Cindy Wallis-
Lage

Daniel Comas

Frangoise
Colpron

Heath Mitts
John Schwieters
Shyam

Kambeyanda
Thomas

Williams
Vijay Sankaran
Walter Lohr

William King

Jennifer L.
Honeycutt

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board
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